BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 752.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1281.00
GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 153.72

GRAND TOTAL 1435.00
Rupees : One Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Five Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI T.NAGAR (CHTN)

MADURANTAKAM (MRKM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 2516202192 VALUE 99253.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.